
The	
  School	
  Week Start	
  of	
  Day Lesson	
  1 Lesson	
  2 Lesson	
  3 Lesson	
  4 Lunch	
  Times

8.25	
  -­‐	
  8.30 8.30-­‐9.10 9.10-­‐9.50 9.50-­‐10.10
10.10-­‐
10.50

10.50-­‐
11.30 11.30-­‐ 12.55-­‐1.00

Monday Tutor	
  Group	
  
Registration

Break Form	
  Time/KS3/4	
  
Assembly

11.40	
  YR12	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11.50	
  
Yr13	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12.00	
  KS4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

12.10	
  	
  KS3

Tutor	
  Group	
  
Registration

Tuesday Tutor	
  Group	
  
Registration

Break Form	
  Time/PSHEE/	
  
Citizenship

11.40	
  YR13	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
11.50	
  KS3	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12.00	
  
YR12	
  	
  	
  	
  12.10	
  	
  KS4

Tutor	
  Group	
  
Registration

Wednesday
Tutor	
  Group	
  
Registration Break

Form	
  Time/PSHEE/	
  
Citizenship

11.40	
  KS3	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11.50	
  
KS4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12.00	
  Yr13	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

12.10	
  	
  Yr12

Tutor	
  Group	
  
Registration

Thursday Tutor	
  Group	
  
Registration

Break Form	
  Time/PSHEE/	
  
Citizenship

11.40	
  Yr12	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11.50	
  
Yr13	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12.00	
  	
  KS4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

12.10	
  	
  KS3

Tutor	
  Group	
  
Registration

Friday
Tutor	
  Group	
  
Registration Break

Form	
  Time/PSHEE/	
  
Citizenship

11.40	
  KS4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11.50	
  
KS3	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12.00	
  Yr12	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

12.10	
  	
  Yr13

Tutor	
  Group	
  
Registration



Lesson	
  5 Lesson	
  6 Lesson	
  7 Lesson	
  8 Lesson	
  9 Lesson	
  10 Lesson	
  11 Lesson	
  12

1.00-­‐1.40 1.40-­‐2.20 2.20-­‐2.30 2.30-­‐3.10 3.10-­‐3.50 3.50-­‐4.10 4.10-­‐4.50 4.50-­‐5.30 5.30-­‐6.30 5.30-­‐6.30

Break Break

Break Break

Break Break

Break Break

Break Break


